
​JUNIOR LEAGUE SCHEDULE​
​2025-2026​

​DATE​ ​TIME​ ​EVENT​

​Friday, Sept. 19​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​League Meeting / Signup​

​Friday, Oct. 3​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 1​

​Friday, Oct. 10​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 2​

​Friday, Oct. 17​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 3​

​Friday, Oct. 24​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 4​

​Friday, Oct. 31​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 5​

​Friday, Nov. 7​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 6 — SMART Scratch Qualifying​

​Friday, Nov. 14​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 7​

​Friday, Nov. 21​ ​OFF​ ​THANKSGIVING BREAK​

​Friday, Nov. 28​ ​OFF​ ​THANKSGIVING BREAK​

​Friday, Dec. 5​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 8​

​Friday, Dec. 12​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 9​

​Friday, Dec. 19​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 10 - Money due for Youth State​

​Friday, Dec. 26​ ​OFF​ ​CHRISTMAS BREAK​

​Friday, Jan. 2​ ​OFF​ ​CHRISTMAS BREAK​

​Friday, Jan. 9​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 11​

​Friday, Jan. 16​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 12 - SMART Scratch Qualifying​

​Friday, Jan. 23​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 13​

​Friday, Jan. 30​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 14​

​Friday, Feb. 6​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 15​

​Friday, Feb. 13​ ​6:30 p.m.​ ​Week 16​

​Sat., Feb. 28 & Sun.,​
​March 1​

​TBD​ ​Youth Fun State​​— Team at Sunset Bowl​
​Entertainment Center, 333 W. Sunset Dr.,​
​Waukesha, WI​
​Doubles/Individual at Village Bowl & Social,​
​N86W183330 Main St., Menomonee Falls, WI​


